
 

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

4 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $9.01 $14.99 $3.75 per 100g

7 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 13 Aug 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

2 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g $0.35 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 38g $0.60 $1.99 N/A

4 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Chocolate Cheesecake Swirl Brownies Recipe

1 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Big Deal Sale

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

4 Twinings Teabags 10s $1.65 ½ $1.60 N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.80 ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

6 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

7 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $9.01 $14.99 $3.75 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Chocolate Cheesecake Swirl Brownies Recipe

1 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

Website Banner

1 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

Radio Advertised

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

4 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

TV/Digital

7 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.80 ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

8 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Thursday 12 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 Dove Antiperspirant 220mL $3.80 ½ $3.69 $1.68 per 100mL

3 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Thursday 12 Aug - ALL PRESS Half Page

1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Friday 13 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.80 ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 13 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.80 ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 13 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) $2.80bunchkg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 14 Aug - ALL PRESS

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Saturday 14 Aug - Mercury Front Page

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

4 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.90 ½ $1.89 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bunchkg N/A

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.00kg N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Kebabs (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

7 Wild Clover Butterflied Marinated Lamb Legs (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

8 TBA

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Thighs Skin On Bone In (Deli) $4.99kg N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.80 ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $0.86 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

7 Bakers Collection Sponge Cakes 200g $1.31 $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

8 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $3.00 $8.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.50 $5.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk $1.41 $4.99 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $6.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

7 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L Digital $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

8 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Page 4 - Happy Hippo Side Panel

9 Kinder Happy Hippo 5pk $1.01 $3.49 $3.32 per 100g

Page 5

1 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $1.89 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

3 Nestle Milo 700g $2.40 $8.99 $1.28 per 100g

4 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $0.56 $2.49 N/A

5 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

6 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut/Just Right/Froot Loops/Nutri-grain 500-805g $1.86 $6.99 N/A

Page 5 - Coffee Half Page

7 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $9.01 $14.99 $3.75 per 100g

8 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

9 Starbucks Nespresso Coffee Pods 10pk $2.20 $4.79 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

10 Grinders Coffee 1kg $6.00 $21.99 $2.20 per 100g

11 Ashgrove Barista Milk 1L (POT) $0.30 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

Page 6

1 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 38g Digital $0.60 $1.99 N/A

2 Bega Block Cheese 500g $1.61 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.36 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.71 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

5 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.51 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

6 Western Star Butter 500g $1.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

8 Steggles Chicken Breast Nuggets 400g $0.71 $3.69 $9.23 per 1kg

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $1.01 $4.99 N/A

10 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk Press $2.00 $6.99 N/A

11 Sara Lee Danish 400g $1.41 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

12 Heinz Steam Fresh Vegetables 450g $1.00 $2.99 $6.64 per 1kg

Page 7

1 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 90s $0.61 $1.99 $2.21 per 100ea

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $6.90 $11.99 N/A

4 Beyond BabyLove Nappy Pants 26-36pk $5.01 $22.99 N/A

5 Bic Hybrid Advance Razors 6pk $1.96 $5.99 $1.00 per 1ea

6 Airwick Air Freshener 157-174g $2.10 $5.99 N/A

7 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g Digital $0.35 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

9 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

4 Twinings Teabags 10s Digital $1.65 ½ $1.60 N/A

5 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

6 Dove Antiperspirant 220mL Press $3.80 ½ $3.69 $1.68 per 100mL

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g

3 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

4 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

5 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 110/120g LPE $2.49 N/A

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

Page 10 - Beyond BabyLove Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Beyond BabyLove Nappy Pants 26-36pk $5.01 $22.99 N/A

Page 11 - Chocolate Cheesecake Swirl Brownies Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV >½ $2.25 N/A

4 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk TV ½ $1.89 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $1.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk $4.99 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

7 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L Digital $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

8 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Page 2 - Happy Hippo Side Panel

9 Kinder Happy Hippo 5pk $3.49 $3.32 per 100g

Page 3 - Half Price Half Page

1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Twinings Teabags 10s Digital ½ $1.60 N/A

3 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

4 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press ½ $1.19 N/A

5 Dove Antiperspirant 220mL Press ½ $3.69 $1.68 per 100mL

6 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL Digital ½ $2.75 N/A

Page 3

7 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $14.99 $3.75 per 100g

8 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.99 N/A

9 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $2.49 N/A

10 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g Digital $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

12 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Page 4 

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bunchkg N/A

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital ½ $1.75 35¢ per 100g

5 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 38g Digital $1.99 N/A

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

7 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

8 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

9 Steggles Chicken Breast Nuggets 400g $3.69 $9.23 per 1kg

10 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk Press $6.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

3 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

4 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

5 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 110/120g LPE $2.49 N/A

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

Page 6 - Beyond BabyLove Full Page (Digital Only)  same as July 14th

1 Beyond BabyLove Nappy Pants 26-36pk $22.99 N/A

Page 7 - Chocolate Cheesecake Swirl Brownies Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV >½ $2.25 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $1.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

4 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV $1.88 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

7 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $6.99 N/A

8 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.19 N/A

9 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L Digital $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

10 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g Digital $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

11 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.99 N/A

12 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.75 35¢ per 100g

13 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.19 60¢ per 100g

14 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.89 N/A

15 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 38g Digital $1.99 N/A

16 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.99 N/A

17 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $14.99 $3.75 per 100g

18 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL Digital $2.75 N/A

19 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

20 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

21 Twinings Teabags 10s Digital $1.60 N/A

22 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $2.25 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 (week 33)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Airwick Air Freshener 157-174g $5.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk $4.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Barista Milk 1L (POT) $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

4 Bakers Collection Sponge Cakes 200g $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

5 Bega Block Cheese 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

6 Beyond BabyLove Nappy Pants 26-36pk $22.99 N/A

7 Bic Hybrid Advance Razors 6pk $5.99 $1.00 per 1ea

8 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.49 N/A

9 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $11.99 N/A

10 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 110/120g LPE $2.49 N/A

11 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

12 Dove Antiperspirant 220mL $3.69 $1.68 per 100mL

13 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

14 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

15 Grinders Coffee 1kg $21.99 $2.20 per 100g

16 Heinz Steam Fresh Vegetables 450g $2.99 $6.64 per 1kg

17 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

18 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut/Just Right/Froot Loops/Nutri-grain 500-805g $6.99 N/A

19 Kinder Happy Hippo 5pk $3.49 $3.32 per 100g

20 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

21 Meadowlea Spread 500g $2.49 50¢ per 100g

22 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

23 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

24 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $8.99 N/A

25 Nestle Milo 700g $8.99 $1.28 per 100g

26 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

27 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

28 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

29 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $1.85 N/A

30 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 1.12kg LPE $5.49 49¢ per 100g

31 Sara Lee Danish 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

32 Schmackos Strapz 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

33 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

34 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

35 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 90s $1.99 $2.21 per 100ea

36 Starbucks Nespresso Coffee Pods 10pk $4.79 N/A

37 Steggles Chicken Breast Nuggets 400g $3.69 $9.23 per 1kg

38 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $2.49 N/A

39 Western Star Butter 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

40 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A
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